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Description

201701030000
00600

01/03/2017
11:30:53

ALLSTAR
LANDSCAPIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701040000
04030

01/04/2017
04:35:38

ALABAMA
GANG SC LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701050000
04180

01/05/2017
09:40:40

CANINE
CUSTODIAL
EXPERTS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201701050000
05000

01/05/2017
12:46:21

ALABAMA
HEALTHCARE
REALTY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701090000
07220

01/09/2017
02:29:42

CROCKETT
CLYDE E

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TOWN OF
WILTON
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201701110000
09550

01/11/2017
08:22:13

BROWNE
KEENAN W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701110000
09700

01/11/2017
09:07:03

COLLETT
KEVIN L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201701190000
23240

01/19/2017
09:29:26

AMANDA
COOPER
INTERIORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701190000
23860

01/19/2017
01:23:02

B & D
VENTURES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701190000
23850

01/19/2017
01:19:24

BENJAMIN
MIDDAUGH
LYRIC
THEATER

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201701190000
23910

01/19/2017
01:37:44

BARBWIRE
FARMS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701110000
13290

01/11/2017
01:15:15

CGTG GOLD
WHOLESALER
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701200000
26090

01/20/2017
03:34:21

BY MY SIDE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

LIMITED L CO

201701230000
27540

01/23/2017
01:48:31

CREEK
PROPERTY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701230000
27610

01/23/2017
01:58:31

BOSTICK
WILLIAM
HOLLIS

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE NO 3

201701120000
15770

01/12/2017
10:48:50

BUSBY PHILIP OATHS OF
OFFICE

CALERA CITY
OF

201701120000
15760

01/12/2017
10:48:49

BUNN CHRIS OATHS OF
OFFICE

CALERA CITY
OF

201701250000
30020

01/25/2017
12:45:16

ANDERTON
SHANA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201701270000
32900

01/27/2017
08:52:59

BETTY KNOX
CROWE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701270000
33530

01/27/2017
12:55:09

ALETHEIA
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701170000
20880

01/17/2017
02:55:57

BRASHER
PATSY ANN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701300000
34810

01/30/2017
10:05:41

BOYD TRICIA
L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701300000
35300

01/30/2017
12:00:13

ARMISTEAD
CHRISTY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201701300000
35290

01/30/2017
11:58:17

AMERICAN
WELDMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701300000
35470

01/30/2017
12:34:15

BROWN EYES
TRANSPORT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702090000
49060

02/09/2017
11:40:55

BOARD AND
BATTEN
INTERIORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701310000
37980

01/31/2017
01:34:15

BENNETT
JOSHUA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38160

01/31/2017
02:04:07

CHUMLEY
SHIRLEY S

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702010000
39070

02/01/2017
11:56:54

BUDDY
GRANTHAM
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201702010000
39490

02/01/2017
01:21:32

BLACK
DONALD RAY

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA


