Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Party R	ole= ; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2017;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201701030000 00600	01/03/2017 11:30:53	ALLSTAR LANDSCAPIN G LLC		LIMITED L CO							•
201701040000 04030	01/04/2017 04:35:38	ALABAMA GANG SC LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701050000 04180	01/05/2017 09:40:40	CANINE CUSTODIAL EXPERTS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201701050000 05000	01/05/2017 12:46:21	ALABAMA HEALTHCARE REALTY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701090000 07220	01/09/2017 02:29:42	CROCKETT CLYDE E		OATHS OF OFFICE	TOWN OF WILTON COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201701110000 09550	01/11/2017 08:22:13	BROWNE KEENAN W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701110000 09700	01/11/2017 09:07:03	COLLETT KEVIN L		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201701190000 23240	01/19/2017 09:29:26	AMANDA COOPER INTERIORS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701190000 23860	01/19/2017 01:23:02	B & D VENTURES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701190000 23850	01/19/2017 01:19:24	BENJAMIN MIDDAUGH LYRIC THEATER		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201701190000 23910	01/19/2017 01:37:44	BARBWIRE FARMS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701110000 13290	01/11/2017 01:15:15	CGTG GOLD WHOLESALER S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701200000 26090	01/20/2017 03:34:21	BY MY SIDE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		LIMITED L CO							
201701230000 27540	01/23/2017 01:48:31	CREEK PROPERTY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701230000 27610	01/23/2017 01:58:31	BOSTICK WILLIAM HOLLIS		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE NO 3						
201701120000 15770	01/12/2017 10:48:50	BUSBY PHILIP		OATHS OF OFFICE	CALERA CITY OF						
201701120000 15760	01/12/2017 10:48:49	BUNN CHRIS		OATHS OF OFFICE	CALERA CITY OF						
201701250000 30020	01/25/2017 12:45:16	ANDERTON SHANA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

	T				ı	ı	1	г	
201701270000 32900	01/27/2017 08:52:59	BETTY KNOX CROWE LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201701270000 33530	01/27/2017 12:55:09	ALETHEIA CONSULTING LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201701170000 20880	01/17/2017 02:55:57	BRASHER PATSY ANN	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY					
201701300000 34810	01/30/2017 10:05:41	BOYD TRICIA L	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY					
201701300000 35300	01/30/2017 12:00:13	ARMISTEAD CHRISTY	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201701300000 35290	01/30/2017 11:58:17	AMERICAN WELDMENT LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201701300000 35470	01/30/2017 12:34:15	BROWN EYES TRANSPORT LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201702090000 49060	02/09/2017 11:40:55	BOARD AND BATTEN INTERIORS LLC	LIMITED L CO						
201701310000 37980	01/31/2017 01:34:15	BENNETT JOSHUA	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
201701310000 38160	01/31/2017 02:04:07	CHUMLEY SHIRLEY S	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA					
201702010000 39070	02/01/2017 11:56:54	BUDDY GRANTHAM INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION						
201702010000 39490	02/01/2017 01:21:32	BLACK DONALD RAY	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA					